Part Number Package
Type
Beam
Shape
Wavelengt
h
(nm)
Power
(mW)
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Voltage
（V)
Current
(mA)
Lens
Material
LDM635-A-9-19-G-1-10 dot 635 <1, <3 9 19 2.6~6 <35, <40 Glass 5.00 4.00 3.50
dot 650 <1, <3 9 19 2.6~6 <22, <25 Glass 5.00 4.00 3.50
dot 650 <7 9 19 2.6~6 <40 Glass 8.00 6.00 5
LDM850-A-9-19-G-1-13 dot 850 <1, <3,
<7 9 19 2.6~6 <30, <35 Glass 15.00 8.00 6.5
LDM6XX-A-B-21-G-2-1 Line 635, 650 <1, <3,
<7 9 21 2.6~6 <25, <40 Glass 15.00 9.00 -
LDM450-A-9-39-G-1-26 dot 450 <1, 5, 80 9 39 3~5, 7~9 <250@3~5V
<100@7~9V Glass 18.00 14.00 12.00
dot 520 <1, <5 9 39 3~5, 7~9 <150@3~5V
<60@7~9V Glass 18.00 14.00 12.00
dot 520 <80 9 39 3~5, 7~9 <450@3~5V
<180@7~9V Glass 35.00 23.00 -
LDM635-A-9-39-G-1-20 dot 635 <1, <3 9 39 2.6~6 <35, <40 Glass 10.00 7.00 6.50
dot 650 <1, <3 9 39 2.6~6 <22, <25 Glass 10.00 7.00 6.50
dot 650 <7 9 39 2.6~6 <40 Glass 13.00 10.00 8.00
LDM850-A-9-39-G-1-23 dot 850 <1, <3 9 39 2.6~6 <30, <35 Glass 20.00 12.00 10.00
LDM450-A-B-29-G-1-36 dot 450 <1, 5, 80 7.6, 9 29 3~5, 7~9 <250@3~5V
<100@7~9V Glass 15.00 11.00 9.50
dot 520 <1, <5 7.6, 9 29 3~5, 7~9 <150@3~5V
<60@7~9V Glass 15.00 11.00 9.00
dot 520 <80 7.6, 9 29 3~5, 7~9 <450@3~5V
<180@7~9V Glass 30.00 20.00 -
LDM635-A-B-45-G-1-30 dot 635 <1, <3 7.6, 9 45 2.6~6 <35, <40 Glass 7.00 5.00 4.00
dot 650 <1, <3 7.6, 9 45 2.6~6 <22, <25 Glass 7.00 5.00 4.00
dot 650 <7 7.6, 9 29 2.6~6 <40 Glass 10.00 7.00 5.50
LDM850-A-B-29-G-1-33 dot 850 <1, <3 7.6, 9 29 2.6~6 <30, <35 Glass 15.00 10.00 7.50
LDM635-5-9-24-P-1-4 24 Plastic - 2.00 -
LDM635-5-9-26-G-1-4 26 G Aspherica - 2.50 -
LDM635-5-9-28-G-1-4 28 G Spherical - 2.30 -
LDM650-5-9-24-P-1-4 24 Plastic - 1.60 -
LDM650-5-9-26-G-1-4 26 G Aspherica - 2.00 -
LDM650-5-9-28-G-1-4 28 G Spherical - 1.80 -
Z-OPTICS LASER MODULE CATALOGUE
sales@z-optics.com    Skype: linjiali   Mobile: +86-137-0677-6900
2.6~6
<35, <40
<22, <25
9(10, 12)
Price
（USD)
 1    100   1000
LDMXXX-A-B-C-D-E: XXX - wavelength(nm), A - Power(mW), B - Diameter (mm), C - Length(mm), D - Lens Material(glass or plastic), E - Beam Pattern
LDM650-A-9-19-G-1-10
LDM520-A-9-39-G-1-26
LDM650-A-9-39-G-1-20
Model 1
Model 2
Model 3
LDM520-A-B-29-G-1-36
LDM650-A-B-45-G-1-30
dot
635
650
<1, <3
<1, <3Z-
Opt
ics
LDM650-10-9-26-G-1-4 <7 26 2.6~6 <40 Glass 8.00 5.50 4.50
LDM635-5-10-26-P-2-4 26 Plastic - 2.30 -
LDM635-5-10-28-G-2-4 28 G Aspherica - 2.80 -
LDM635-5-10-30-G-2-4 30 G Spherical - 2.60 -
LDM650-5-10-26-P-2-4 26 Plastic - 1.90 -
LDM650-5-10-28-G-2-4 28 G Aspherica - 2.30 -
LDM650-5-10-30-G-2-4 30 G Spherical - 2.10 -
LDM635-A-B-C-P-1-62 dot 635 <1, 3 6, 7, 8 13, 17, 20 2.6~6 <35, 40 Plastic 3.00 2.00 1.50
LDM650-A-4-13-P-1-62 dot 650 <1, 3 4 13 2.6~6 <22, 25 Plastic 10.00 6.00 -
LDM650-A-B-C-P-1-62 dot 650 <1, 3 6, 7, 8 13, 17, 20 2.6~6 <22, 25 Plastic 3.00 1.50 1.00
LDM450-A-B-C-G-1A-96
(1m~inf.) dot 450 <1, 5, 807.6, 9, 12>30, >403~5, 7~9 <250@3~5V
<100@7~9V Glass 15.00 11.00 9.50
dot 520 <1, <5 7.6, 9, 12>30, >403~5, 7~9 <150@3~5V
<60@7~9V Glass 15.00 11.00 9.00
dot 520 <80 7.6, 9, 12>30, >403~5, 7~9 <450@3~5V
<180@7~9V Glass 30.00 20.00 -
LDM635-A-12-V-G-1A-90
(40mm~inf.) dot 635 <1, <3 12 33~36 2.6~6 <35, <40 Glass 15.00 10.00 6.00
LDM635-A-B-C-G-1A-90
(1m~inf.) dot 635 <1, <3 7.6, 9, 12>30, >40 2.6~6 <35, <40 Glass 7.00 5.00 4.00
dot 650 <1, <3 7.6, 9, 12>30, >40 2.6~6 <22, <25 Glass 7.00 5.00 4.00
dot 650 <7 7.6, 9, 12>30, >40 2.6~6 <40 Glass 10.00 7.00 5.50
LDM850-A-B-C-G-1A-93
(1m~inf.) dot 850 <1, <3 7.6, 9, 12>30, >40 2.6~6 <30, <35 Glass 15.00 10.00 7.50
LDM450-A-9-40-G-1-A6-5
*5 means +/-5 mrad
boresight angle
30.00 20.00 15.00
LDM450-A-9-40-G-1-A6-R5
*R5 means +/-0.5 mrad
boresight angle
70.00 50.00 -
LDM520-A-9-40-G-1-A6-5 30.00 20.00 15.00
LDM520-A-9-40-G-1-A6-R5 70.00 50.00 -
LDM635-A-9-40-G-1-A0-5 30.00 20.00 12.00
LDM635-A-9-40-G-1-A0-R5 70.00 50.00 -
LDM850-A-9-40-G-1-A3-5 30.00 20.00 15.00
LDM850-A-9-40-G-1-A3-R5 70.00 50.00 -
LDM1064-A-9-40-G-1-A3-R5 dot 1064 <1, <3,
<50 9 40 2.6~6 <250 Glass 150.00 - -
1310nm, 1550nm, +/-0.5
mrad dot 1310, 1550 <1 - - - - Glass 150.00 - -
dot 450
2.6~6
<35, <40
<22, <25
10(12)
Glass
Glass
3~5, 7~9 <150@3~5V
<60@7~9V Glassdot 520 <1, <5 9 40
2.6~6 <30, <35
<35, <40
dot 850 <1, <3
3~5, 7~9
9 40
40 2.6~69
<1, 5, 80 9 40
LDM520-A-B-C-G-1A-96
(1m~inf.)
Glass
Model 6
<250@3~5V
<100@7~9V
dot 635 <1, <3
Model 9
LDM650-A-B-C-G-1A-90
(1m~inf.)
Model 4
line
650
635 <1, <3
<1, <3
Model A
Z-
Opt
ics
LDPXXX-A-B-C-5 50.00 - -
LDPXXX-A-B-C-R5 90.00 - -
LDMXXX-A-B-35-G-2A-U line 450~650nm - 12, 13 34~37 Glass
LDM650-3-B-35-G-2A-U line 650 <3 12, 13 34~37 2.6~6 <22, <25 Glass 20.00 15.00 10.00
Note:
Glass
Alignme
nt Laser
Pointer
dot 405~161
0nm
<1, <5,
<80 18
upon parameters of LD
108
Recharg
able
Battery
-
upon price of laser diode
Model U
1. Plastic lens is about USD0.4 cheaper than glass lens, but beam spot size after it changes upon temperature. That means it's different in
winter and summer, even after turned on and heated up for 5 minutes.
2. Most laser modules in the catalogue can operate in APC(auto power control), ACC(auto current control), pulse and TTL mode upon
request of customers.
Cautions
● Do not operate the device above the maximum rating condition, even momentarily. It may cause unexpected permanent
damage to the device
● Semiconductor laser device is very sensitive to electrostatic discharge. High voltage spike current may change the
characteristics of the device, or malfunction at any time during its service period. Therefore, proper measures for preventing
electrostatic discharge are strongly recommended.
● Do not look into the laser beam directly with the naked eyes. The laser beam may cause severe damage to human eyes.
Z-OPTICS LIMITED
12# Qiao Xia Nan Road, Bei Bai Xiang, Yue Qing,
Zhejiang Province, 325603 P. R. China
Tel: +86-577-8181-0885,
Web site: www.z-optics.com
E-mail: sales@z-optics.comZ-
Opt
ics